Maxim Integrated
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.6V 8-TDFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX16058ATA26+T.pdf
2.MAX16058ATA26+T.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
.
use the request quote form to request MAX16058ATA26+T price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for MAX16058ATA26+T depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 2.625V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: 8-TDFN-EP (3x3)
Series: -
Reset Timeout: Adjustable/Selectable
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-WDFN Exposed Pad
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX16058ATA26+T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX16058ATA27+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.7V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA22+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.2V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA17+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 1.7V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA28+
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.8V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA18+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 1.8V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA29+
125NA SUPERVISORY CIRCUITS WITH
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA28+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.8V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA23+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.3V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA19+T
IC SUPERVISOR OD 1.9V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX16058ATA27+
IC SUPERVISOR OD 2.7V 8-TDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
9T06031A22R0FBHFT
RES SMD 22 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
RG1608N-5490-C-T5
RES SMD 549 OHM 0.25% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW2512196KBETG
RES SMD 196K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TC164-FR-0734R8L
RES ARRAY 4 RES 34.8 OHM 1206
Yageo
RFQ
YC164-FR-0726K7L
RES ARRAY 4 RES 26.7K OHM 1206
Yageo
RFQ
CRA12E08312R0JTR
RES ARRAY 4 RES 12 OHM 2012
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF55750K00FHEB
RES 750K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RNF14JTD1K80
RES 1.8K OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RN60C1402FR36
RES 14K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
MBA02040C1053DRP00
RES 105K OHM 0.4W 0.5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ